Rangliste Bike Race Appenzell vom 19.08.2017

U11 Cross (w)

Rang

SO bd=

Nr

35
8
202
67
129
153

Name

Schweizer Selina (2007, Obersaxen)
Corazza Maddalena (2007, Chur)
Bosch Emilia Marie (2008, Dornbirn)
Walser Marina (2008, Zuzwil)

Muller Naimi (2008, Wilen)

Weder Noemi (2008, Diepoldsau)

Team

VC Surselva
VC Surselva
RV Dornbirn
RMC Gossau

Bsk Graf/Rv Altenrhein

Gesamt

14:22 1
14:28.7
17:515
18:01.1
19:26.7
20:00.0



